
          Ronstan Bridge to Bridge 

Race 1 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
Regatta results saved: Friday, August 24, 2007 8:55:08 PM PDT 

 
( Entries=37) 18 Skiff | Formula | Kite | Overall  

Division: 18 Skiff (8 boats) (top) 

Notes 

Division: Formula (11 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail  Skipper  Crew  
Finish 
 Order 

Finish 
   Time    Penalty Pts

1  Pegasus   Howie Hamlin  Mike Martin/Paul Allen  1  17:52:03.0 1.0
2  Delonghi   Grant Rollerson  Simon Nurney/Chris Cleary  2  17:54:10.0 2.0
3  TMF   Pat Whitmarsh  David Cunningham/Adam Ovington  3  17:56:07.0 3.0
4  Blue   Chad Frietas  Jonny Goldsberry/Chad Freitas  4  17:56:44.0 4.0
5  West Marine   Danny Cayard  Cameron McCloskey/Max Binstock  5  17:57:01.0 5.0

DNF  ???   Jesse Nelson  Marthias Kennerknecht/Ryan Nelson  DNF  No Time DNF 9.0T
DNF  Yandoo   John Winning  Andrew Hay/Cameron McDonald  DNF  No Time DNF 9.0T
DNF  666  Dan Brandt     DNF  No Time DNF 9.0T

(1) Start Date/Time = Friday, August 24, 2007 17:35:00.0

Pos Sail  Skipper  Crew  
Finish 
 Order 

Finish 
   Time    Penalty Pts

1  S 3  Steve Sylvester     1  17:53:25.0 1.0
2  ML   Mike Zajicek     2  17:53:35.0 2.0
3  USA VYV   Mike Percey     3  17:53:58.0 3.0
4  22  Ben Bamer     4  17:54:17.0 4.0



Notes 

Division: Kite (18 boats) (top) 

Notes 

5  46  David Wells     5  17:54:22.0 5.0
6  USA- 882  Al Mirel     6  17:54:28.0 6.0
7  AP   Alan Prussia     7  17:55:29.0 7.0
8  a   Soheil Zahedi     8  17:56:01.0 8.0
9  USA 12  Chris Radkowski     9  17:56:17.0 9.0
10  223 or 11  John Davenport     10  18:07:05.0 10.0

DNF  USA 7960  Chris Welsh     DNF  No Time DNF 12.0

(1) Start Date/Time = Friday, August 24, 2007 17:35:00.0

Pos Sail  Skipper  Crew  
Finish 
 Order 

Finish 
   Time    Penalty Pts

1  Yellow 3  Chip Wasson     1  17:51:30.0 1.0
2  Yellow 4  Anthony Chavez     2  17:51:33.0 2.0
3  Yellow 0  Gabe Brown     3  17:53:17.0 3.0
4  Blue 0  John Gomes     4  17:53:33.0 4.0
5  Teal 4  Geoff Headington     5  17:53:34.0 5.0
6  Red 3  Christopher Brown     6  17:54:02.0 6.0
7  Blue 2  Steve Gibson     7  17:56:32.0 7.0
8  Yellow 1  Jonathan Buys     8  17:59:13.0 8.0
9  Red 1  Chris Slocum     9  17:59:30.0 9.0
10  Brown 0  Nick Adamson     10  18:00:11.0 10.0
11  Teal 6  jamy donaldson     11  18:01:41.0 11.0
12  Teal 9  Kevin Richards     12  18:02:55.0 12.0

DNF  Green 0  Gregory Orlandella     DNF  No Time DNF 19.0T
DNF  1  eddie uzan     DNF  No Time DNF 19.0T
DNF  Brown 5  Carisa Harris     DNF  No Time DNF 19.0T
DNF  Green 8  Tom Gore     DNF  No Time DNF 19.0T
DNF  RRD HyperType 12 m kite  Christopher Tan     DNF  No Time DNF 19.0T
DNS  Blue 6  Joseph Penrod     DNS  No Time DNS 19.0T

(1) Start Date/Time = Friday, August 24, 2007 17:35:00.0



Fleet: Overall (37 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail  Skipper  Crew  
Finish 
 Order 

Finish 
   Time    Penalty Pts

1  Yellow 3  Chip Wasson     1  17:51:30.0 1.0
2  Yellow 4  Anthony Chavez     2  17:51:33.0 2.0
3  Pegasus   Howie Hamlin  Mike Martin/Paul Allen  3  17:52:03.0 3.0
4  Yellow 0  Gabe Brown     4  17:53:17.0 4.0
5  S 3  Steve Sylvester     5  17:53:25.0 5.0
6  Blue 0  John Gomes     6  17:53:33.0 6.0
7  Teal 4  Geoff Headington     7  17:53:34.0 7.0
8  ML   Mike Zajicek     8  17:53:35.0 8.0
9  USA VYV   Mike Percey     9  17:53:58.0 9.0
10  Red 3  Christopher Brown     10  17:54:02.0 10.0
11  Delonghi   Grant Rollerson  Simon Nurney/Chris Cleary  11  17:54:10.0 11.0
12  22  Ben Bamer     12  17:54:17.0 12.0
13  46  David Wells     13  17:54:22.0 13.0
14  USA- 882  Al Mirel     14  17:54:28.0 14.0
15  AP   Alan Prussia     15  17:55:29.0 15.0
16  a   Soheil Zahedi     16  17:56:01.0 16.0
17  TMF   Pat Whitmarsh  David Cunningham/Adam Ovington  17  17:56:07.0 17.0
18  USA 12  Chris Radkowski     18  17:56:17.0 18.0
19  Blue 2  Steve Gibson     19  17:56:32.0 19.0
20  Blue   Chad Frietas  Jonny Goldsberry/Chad Freitas  20  17:56:44.0 20.0
21  West Marine   Danny Cayard  Cameron McCloskey/Max Binstock  21  17:57:01.0 21.0
22  Yellow 1  Jonathan Buys     22  17:59:13.0 22.0
23  Red 1  Chris Slocum     23  17:59:30.0 23.0
24  Brown 0  Nick Adamson     24  18:00:11.0 24.0
25  Teal 6  jamy donaldson     25  18:01:41.0 25.0
26  Teal 9  Kevin Richards     26  18:02:55.0 26.0
27  223 or 11  John Davenport     27  18:07:05.0 27.0

DNF  ???   Jesse Nelson  Marthias Kennerknecht/Ryan Nelson  DNF  No Time DNF 38.0T
DNF  Yandoo   John Winning  Andrew Hay/Cameron McDonald  DNF  No Time DNF 38.0T
DNF  Green 0  Gregory Orlandella     DNF  No Time DNF 38.0T
DNF  1  eddie uzan     DNF  No Time DNF 38.0T
DNF  Brown 5  Carisa Harris     DNF  No Time DNF 38.0T
DNF  Green 8  Tom Gore     DNF  No Time DNF 38.0T
DNF  RRD HyperType 12 m kite  Christopher Tan     DNF  No Time DNF 38.0T
DNF  666  Dan Brandt     DNF  No Time DNF 38.0T



Information is provisional and subject to modification 

Version 5.1.04: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore 

DNF  USA 7960  Chris Welsh     DNF  No Time DNF 38.0T
DNS  Blue 6  Joseph Penrod     DNS  No Time DNS 38.0T


